
03.03.2020

10733

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

223NBGC

17245NCSO

 64188

 4254

130,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

701,00 g

6,30 mm

PIC 10733   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.074,00 g

105,50 mm

72,90 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  110

 116

 135

 120

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

17690NCSDTätowier-Nr.:


